
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
12.51 AR-4583 FANDOS PALOMERA, ANDREA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti 
13.34 SS-582 ELOSEGUI MARTINEZ, HAIZEA ESP 09 Real Sociedad 
13.61 NA-427 MARAÑON SOLA, JULIA ESP 09 Deportiva Tafalla
14.04 BI-373 SANCHEZ RAMOS, GOIZANE ESP 08 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
18.96 S-418 CACHON VILA, AROA ESP 09 Atletismo Camargo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:43.87 AR-4620 MESTRE SENRA, VICTORIA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti 
00:44.04 NA-285 FERNANDEZ GORRI, AITANA ESP 09 Deportiva Tafalla
00:45.36 SS-589 FERNÁNDEZ MURGIONDO, LUKE ESP 09 Real Sociedad 
00:49.03 BI-359 PALACIO SOTO, AMAIA ESP 08 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T

S-420 SAN EMETERIO BARREDA, ANGELA ESP 09 Atletismo Camargo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
01:43.81 NA-289 VALVERDE LARRASOAÑA, UXUE ESP 09 Deportiva Tafalla
01:47.25 SS-548 GARCIA LARRAÑAGA, LIBE ESP 09 Real Sociedad 
01:50.95 AR-4707 PAZ MOREIRA, KATHLEEN ISA BRA 08 At. Intec-Zoiti
01:51.83 BI-301 COLLANTES URGEL, ALAZNE ESP 08 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
02:16.46 S-415 ARCE BLANCO, SOFIA ESP 09 Atletismo Camargo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
03:04.66 AR-4580 PALACIOS PINA, ELENA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti 
03:09.41 S-6701 ZURRO VILLAFRUELA, ALEJANDRA ESP 08 Atletismo Camargo 
03:12.17 SS-547 ROJAS ARAUJO, NAIARA ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
03:21.44 NA-287 MARTINEZ SHWERY, NATALIA ESP 09 Deportiva Tafalla
03:27.55 BI-452 BARRONDO BASTIDA, UDANE ESP 09 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
11:29.35 SS-479 CAMPANILLAS RIPALDA, ANNE ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
11:45.08 S-477 CULLA FERNÁNDEZ, REBECA ESP 08 Atletismo Camargo 
11:52.66 BI-290 GONZALEZ ALONSO, CLAUDIA ESP 08 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
12:20.20 NA-282 ARMENDARIZ SANZ, IRUNE ESP 09 Deportiva Tafalla

AR-4922 MUR BARRANCO, VALENTINA ESP 09 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
14.72 SS-393 MADARIAGA HUEGUN, ANARI ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
16.86 NA-16091 DIAZ JASO, AINHOA ESP 08 Deportiva Tafalla
17.39 BI-451 GOMEZ BERMEJO, IRATI ESP 09 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
17.54 S-360 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, ALBA ESP 08 Atletismo Camargo
17.62 AR-4706 VICEN MAS, CLAUDIA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
00:43.95 SS-461 GARAYARTABE AZCONA, MAIALEN ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
00:46.80 AR-4699 ARCE MENDOZA, CLAUDIA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti
00:49.66 NA-148 CARRETERO CARRETERO, TERESA ESP 08 Deportiva Tafalla
00:52.46 S-419 FAGES HOPPE, SANDRA ESP 09 Atletismo Camargo
00:57.04 BI-456 MENA ALMEIDA, MAIALEN ESP 09 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
05:23.65 S-416 CADAVIECO DULANTO, MIRANDA ESP 09 Atletismo Camargo
05:33.32 NA-147 GOÑI DE LA TORRE, AROA ESP 08 Deportiva Tafalla
05:50.77 BI-289 GONZALEZ ALONSO, LAURA ESP 08 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
06:06.52 SS-590 ROJAS ARAÚJO, ANE ESP 09 Real Sociedad 

AR-4698 MOLINA MIRANDA, CLARA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
1.55 AR-4895 ARAGUAS MATA, VEGA ESP 09 At. Intec-Zoiti
1.50 NA-146 MUEZ MARIN, MARTA ESP 08 Deportiva Tafalla
1.45 BI-294 HONDEVILLE MARINI, CARLOTA ESP 08 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
1.40 SS-591 ARRUABARRENA GARCÍA, IRATI ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
1.38 S-490 BEGLET , EVA UKR 09 Atletismo Camargo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
2.70 SS-474 DE LA CRUZ MARTINEZ, ELSA ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
2.45 AR-4696 PEREZ ARRIBAS, MARA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti
2.06 NA-16094 MACUA MURUZABAL, YOANA ESP 08 Deportiva Tafalla

S-409 CACHO PELÁLEZ, ALBA ESP 09 Atletismo Camargo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
5.34 SS-454 NUÑEZ ATXOTEGI, KIMA ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
4.58 BI-296 CUENCA MURGA, IRUNE ESP 08 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
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4.43 S-361 ALGORRI RUIZ, ÁNGELA ESP 08 Atletismo Camargo
NA-283 CARRO VILLAPLANA, LEYRE ESP 09 Deportiva Tafalla
AR-4749 SÁDABA CAMPO, RAQUEL ESP 09 At. Intec-Zoiti 

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
11.34 S-262 HUSILLOS RODRIGUEZ, CAROLINA ESP 08 Atletismo Camargo 
10.69 BI-312 IPARRAGUIRRE MENDEZ, MAREN ESP 08 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
10.59 AR-4703 GARCIA MOREU, SOFIA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti
10.40 SS-577 IZULAIN BELDARRAIN, AMAIA ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
09.96 NA-145 DIOP FAYE, KHADI ESP 08 Deportiva Tafalla

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
12.42 S-260 COBO DIAZ, LUCIA ESP 08 Atletismo Camargo 
09.36 AR-4570 ESTEBAN BONACHO, NOA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti 
08.64 NA-394 CORTES VALENZUELA, NEREA ESP 08 Deportiva Tafalla
07.51 BI-457 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, JANIRE ESP 09 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T

SS-592 ALDAREGUIA RUBIO, LEIRE ESP 08 Real Sociedad 

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
44.95 S-252 MARTINEZ WATKINSON, CARLA ESP 08 Atletismo Camargo 
40.00 NA-259 BENCHEIKH SAEZ, AISHA ESP 08 Deportiva Tafalla
30.82 SS-470 AISA AZPILLAGA, AIORA ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
19.49 BI-295 DODA , LEIRE ALB 08 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
18.59 AR-4904 GARCIA FONTAN, LEYRE ESP 09 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
35.05 NA-392 LERGA IRISARRI, NEREA ESP 08 Deportiva Tafalla
31.02 BI-286 ESCARASTEGUI GONZALEZ, DEIENE ESP 08 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
30.15 S-417 FERNANDEZ HERRERA, VALVANUZ ESP 09 Atletismo Camargo
18.47 AR-4710 CEJALVO LASAOSA, PAULA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
42.39 AR-4591 LAGUARTA MOLINA, MARIA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti
29.31 NA-149 CARRETERO CARRETERO, LYDIA ESP 08 Deportiva Tafalla

S-491 HERRERO REBOLLEDO, VICTORIA ESP 09 Atletismo Camargo
BI-458 MENDEZ PEREZ, NAGORE ESP 09 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
SS-552 MIRANDA ZABALETA, AMAIA ESP 08 Real Sociedad 

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
15:35.46 AR-4131 LACOMA SALAS, CLARA ESP 09 At. Intec-Zoiti 
16:11.58 NA-16092 GARCIA ALVAREZ, IRENE ESP 08 Deportiva Tafalla
16:16.57 SS-473 CORCHETE ERAUSQUIN, GARAZI ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
16:39.41 S-451 MORALES AYALA, NEREA ESP 08 Atletismo Camargo 
22:39.39 BI-338 FERNANDEZ MEDIAVILLA, ANE ESP 08 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AR-4705 BELLOSTA SAUSAN, PAULA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti
AR-4923 LLAGÜERRI ARMISEN, AINHOA ESP 09 At. Intec-Zoiti
AR-4903 PERALTA TORO, PAULA ESP 09 At. Intec-Zoiti
AR-4921 SOLA BRUN, LUCIA ESP 09 At. Intec-Zoiti
S-490 BEGLET , EVA UKR 09 Atletismo Camargo
S-418 CACHON VILA, AROA ESP 09 Atletismo Camargo
S-360 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, ALBA ESP 08 Atletismo Camargo
S-491 HERRERO REBOLLEDO, VICTORIA ESP 09 Atletismo Camargo
NA-16091 DIAZ JASO, AINHOA ESP 08 Deportiva Tafalla
NA-145 DIOP FAYE, KHADI ESP 08 Deportiva Tafalla
NA-16094 MACUA MURUZABAL, YOANA ESP 08 Deportiva Tafalla
NA-146 MUEZ MARIN, MARTA ESP 08 Deportiva Tafalla
BI-451 GOMEZ BERMEJO, IRATI ESP 09 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
BI-457 HERNANDEZ GARCIA, JANIRE ESP 09 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
BI-312 IPARRAGUIRRE MENDEZ, MAREN ESP 08 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
BI-456 MENA ALMEIDA, MAIALEN ESP 09 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
SS-591 ARRUABARRENA GARCÍA, IRATI ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
SS-471 BARANDIARAN ECHEZARRETA, MARTINA ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
SS-474 DE LA CRUZ MARTINEZ, ELSA ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
SS-582 ELOSEGUI MARTINEZ, HAIZEA ESP 09 Real Sociedad 
SS-577 IZULAIN BELDARRAIN, AMAIA ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
SS-454 NUÑEZ ATXOTEGI, KIMA ESP 08 Real Sociedad 

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club
AR-4699 ARCE MENDOZA, CLAUDIA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti
AR-4557 DÍEZ VILADÉS, MARTINA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti
AR-4697 FONTAN MELET, ANA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti
AR-4591 LAGUARTA MOLINA, MARIA ESP 08 At. Intec-Zoiti
S-361 ALGORRI RUIZ, ÁNGELA ESP 08 Atletismo Camargo
S-415 ARCE BLANCO, SOFIA ESP 09 Atletismo Camargo
S-416 CADAVIECO DULANTO, MIRANDA ESP 09 Atletismo Camargo
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S-419 FAGES HOPPE, SANDRA ESP 09 Atletismo Camargo
NA-148 CARRETERO CARRETERO, TERESA ESP 08 Deportiva Tafalla
NA-285 FERNANDEZ GORRI, AITANA ESP 09 Deportiva Tafalla
NA-427 MARAÑON SOLA, JULIA ESP 09 Deportiva Tafalla
NA-289 VALVERDE LARRASOAÑA, UXUE ESP 09 Deportiva Tafalla
BI-331 ANASAGASTI MARTIN, MARTIÑE ESP 08 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
BI-452 BARRONDO BASTIDA, UDANE ESP 09 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
BI-358 BOLAÑO ORTEGA, MARIA ESP 08 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
BI-359 PALACIO SOTO, AMAIA ESP 08 EZKERRALDEA A.K.T
SS-589 FERNÁNDEZ MURGIONDO, LUKE ESP 09 Real Sociedad 
SS-461 GARAYARTABE AZCONA, MAIALEN ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
SS-548 GARCIA LARRAÑAGA, LIBE ESP 09 Real Sociedad 
SS-393 MADARIAGA HUEGUN, ANARI ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
SS-590 ROJAS ARAÚJO, ANE ESP 09 Real Sociedad 
SS-547 ROJAS ARAUJO, NAIARA ESP 08 Real Sociedad 


